

PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO SENATE BILL NO. 2002

Page 1, line 14, replace "1,291,054" with "1,118,391" and replace "8,362,659" with "8,189,996"

Page 1, line 15, replace "50,491" with "48,191" and replace "2,199,676" with "2,197,376"

Page 1, line 17, replace "23,033" with "4,790" and replace "145,264" with "127,021"

Page 1, line 18, replace "1,281,127" with "1,087,921" and replace "10,720,148" with "10,526,942"

Page 1, line 23, replace "6,737,051" with "6,027,542" and replace "48,839,670" with "48,130,161"

Page 1, line 24, replace "7,131,601" with "7,216,641" and replace "20,276,282" with "20,361,322"

Page 2, line 2, replace "(42,094)" with "(72,044)" and replace "563,655" with "533,705"

Page 2, line 6, replace "15,385,120" with "14,730,701" and replace "72,873,576" with "72,219,157"

Page 2, line 8, replace "15,555,250" with "14,900,831" and replace "71,143,115" with "70,488,696"

Page 2, line 22, replace "16,917,418" with "16,069,793" and replace "82,362,546" with "81,514,921"

Page 2, line 24, replace "16,762,585" with "15,914,960" and replace "84,407,353" with "83,559,728"

Page 2, line 25, replace "11.0" with "0" and replace "349.0" with "338.0"

Renumber accordingly

**STATEMENT OF PURPOSE OF AMENDMENT - LC 98181.0101 FN 2**

**A copy of the statement of purpose of amendment is attached.**